A mighty tough range of high performance locks. These
uniquely designed key operated padlocks with extra
tough boron steel shackles offer a medium to high level
of security. Available in open, closed and long shackle
versions.
Named after Vulcan, the ancient Roman god of fire and
metalworking, this mighty tough range of combination
padlocks takes some

WxH (mm)
Cylinder
Type Keys
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
PACK
Open Shackle
SQR701384 60 60 x 25 10.0 22 x 12 5 pin 3 1
SQR701014 80 80 x 30 11.0 29 x 15 5 pin 3 1
 SQU02
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Shackle
Ø
(mm)
Shackle
Clearance
WxH (mm) Cylinder Type Keys
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
PACK
Closed Shackle
SQR701003 70 9.5 17 x 17.5 5 pin 2 1
BOX
Closed Shackle - Keyed Alike
SQR701049 70 9.5 17 x 17.5 5 pin 2 1
 SQU03
•	 9.5mm hardened steel shackle
•	 Hardened steel anti-drill plate
•	 5 pin tumbler lock mechanism